EDI LISTING for YH America 830 / 862 Releases printed 07-21-2022 at 08:05 am

T & L sequence:

1281

EDI TRANSMISSION SEQUENCE:

*** NOTE: Dates shown are Delivery Dates ***

N3 101 INDUSTRY DR.

N4 VERSAILLES

KY 40383

N3 770 EMERSON STREET

N4 ROCHESTER

NY

14613

000001289

PRODUCTION RUN

Expecting PO in F1d 4, 6,

LIN*0001*BP*KCC1366*DR*C
RN NN RN

Purchase Order Number:

* %k k%

**%*** SORRY ***** - NO OPEN SALESORDER for YH- KCC1366 ***x*

* %k k%

Shipping History:

Sched Type

NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW

Location:

9331-013
9331-013
9331-012
9331-012

Main

41632
41632
41575
41575

RELEASE

07/19/22
07/19/22
07/12/22
07/12/22

SHIPPED

300
2,200
1,900

100

BAL/DUE

LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE

)

REL
REL
REL
REL

12
11
10
11

REQD DATE

07-21-2022
07-28-2022
08-04-2022
08-11-2022
08-18-2022
08-25-2022
09-01-2022
09-08-2022
09-15-2022
09-22-2022

++++++++++

... Updating ...

Originated 07-20-2022 at 01:00 pm

(vb5 version)

OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOO0OO0OO

PREV DATE
12/30/99
12/30/99
12/30/99
12/30/99
12/30/99
12/30/99
12/30/99
12/30/99
12/30/99
12/30/99



